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39
30
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong 17.06.17

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
GU Bongil

RAHBARI Mohammad
KIM Junho
PAKDAMAN Ali

OH Sanguk

LOW Ho Tin

WANG Shi

FOTOUHI Mohammad
KIM Junghwan
ABEDINI Mojtaba
TOKUNAN Kenta
YOSHIDA Kento
KARIM Nurzhan
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
VU Thanh An

LU Yang
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
STREETS Kaito

LAM Hin Chung
MOKRETCOV llya

TO Duc Anh

LIANG Jianhao
SRINUALNAD Voragun
ANISKOV Sergey

NGUYEN Xuan Loi

HO Sze Long Aaron

SINGH Karan Singh

ZHOU Ziqiu

CHUANG Li Jui

CHEN Hui-Tsung

LEU Clive Yi Yang
PANGMOON Kanisorn
HAEKERD Ruangrit
BRANDO Eric

IRENGBAM Surendro Singh
LAI Li Shih

SAHARUDIN Ahmad Huzaifah
K.P. Gisho Nidhi

VU Van Hung

RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali

Category
S

Weapon
S

Nationality
KOR

IRI
KOR
IRI
KOR
HKG
CHN
IRI
KOR
IRI
JPN
JPN
KAZ
HKG
VIE
CHN
JPN
JPN
HKG
KAZ

VIE
CHN
THA
KAZ
VIE
HKG
IND
CHN
TPE
TPE
SIN
THA
THA
PHI
IND
TPE
SIN
IND
VIE
KAZ

Gender Event Type

M

Birth Date

27.04.89
13.11.91
26.05.94
23.08.90
30.09.96
16.06.92
23.07.97
05.12.90
02.09.83
11.08.84
17.08.87
10.12.92
31.05.95
03.12.92
07.08.92
17.11.97
08.11.97
06.06.94
04.11.86
17.04.84

24.02.96
01.08.96
27.03.99
26.05.94
08.05.93
23.06.95
02.04.99
16.01.96
02.08.96
29.05.89
10.11.94
03.09.98
30.09.92
22.09.88
01.02.90
21.03.80
08.03.00
07.02.93
08.06.96

30.11.94


/competitions/2017/1015/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Bongil-GU-18876/
/fencers/Mohammad-RAHBARI-26708/
/fencers/Junho-KIM-36999/
/fencers/Ali-PAKDAMAN-22252/
/fencers/Sanguk-OH-36990/
/fencers/Ho_Tin-LOW-18728/
/fencers/Shi-WANG-36707/
/fencers/Mohammad-FOTOUHI-18673/
/fencers/Junghwan-KIM-11066/
/fencers/Mojtaba-ABEDINI-4276/
/fencers/Kenta-TOKUNAN-20398/
/fencers/Kento-YOSHIDA-30002/
/fencers/Nurzhan-KARIM-31036/
/fencers/Chi_Hin_Cyrus-CHANG-26706/
/fencers/Thanh_An-VU-30588/
/fencers/Yang-LU-34900/
/fencers/Kunihiko-FITZ_GERALD-32896/
/fencers/Kaito-STREETS-29396/
/fencers/Hin_Chung-LAM-7718/
/fencers/Ilya-MOKRETCOV-5815/
/fencers/Duc_Anh-TO-33180/
/fencers/Jianhao-LIANG-34898/
/fencers/Voragun-SRINUALNAD-34946/
/fencers/Sergey-ANISKOV-27309/
/fencers/Xuan_Loi-NGUYEN-33179/
/fencers/Sze_Long_Aaron-HO-30885/
/fencers/Karan_Singh-SINGH-31612/
/fencers/Ziqiu-ZHOU-33016/
/fencers/Li_Jui-CHUANG-34701/
/fencers/Hui_Tsung-CHEN-21334/
/fencers/Clive_Yi_Yang-LEU-29391/
/fencers/Kanisorn-PANGMOON-34944/
/fencers/Ruangrit-HAEKERD-22913/
/fencers/Eric-BRANDO-27371/
/fencers/Surendro_Singh-IRENGBAM-26297/
/fencers/Li_Shih-LAI-16028/
/fencers/Ahmad_Huzaifah-SAHARUDIN-42343/
/fencers/Gisho_Nidhi-K_P_-23543/
/fencers/Van_Hung-VU-40711/
/fencers/Mukhamedali-RAKHMANALI-28933/

Bank
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Boints

0

RamevaLov Yevgeniy

CHOU Tsung Yu

AL-MOHAMMEDAWI! Hamzah Habeed M.
LOO Wei Hao Nicholas

ASAHRIN Mohammad Haziq
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester

FONG Zheng Jie

KITSIRIBOON Soravit

MOHD SHAHIR Ahmad Syukran
EDAKKANAYAMBATH POOVADAN Mithun

NAVARRO Donnie Arth

Nationality
TPE

IRQ

SIN

BRU

PHI

SIN

THA

MAS

IND

PHI

BithRae
21.01.99
12.04.93
14.09.99
21.11.97
16.08.97
07.05.99
10.12.98
08.05.97
09.07.93

02.07.91
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/fencers/Tsung_Yu-CHOU-34681/
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/fencers/Mohammad_Haziq-ASAHRIN-33310/
/fencers/Christian_Jhester-CONCEPCION-40410/
/fencers/Zheng_Jie-FONG-36757/
/fencers/Soravit-KITSIRIBOON-32984/
/fencers/Ahmad_Syukran-MOHD_SHAHIR-37503/
/fencers/Mithun-EDAKKANAYAMBATH_POOVADAN-44372/
/fencers/Donnie_Arth-NAVARRO-35563/

FIE

Pool 1

IND

PHI

IRI

HKG

KOR

CHN

Pool 2

IND

PHI

THA

SIN

CHN

JPN

KOR

Pool 3

CHN

MAS

HKG

TPE

PHI

IRI

IND

Pool 4

JPN

results: list of results

I Piste 11 | 12:00

WANG Shi

MOHD SHAHIR Ahmad Syukran

LOW Ho Tin

LAI Li Shih

BRANDO Eric

ABEDINI Mojtaba

IRENGBAM Surendro Singh

| Piste 13 | 12:00

TOKUNAN Kenta

DA

V/5

D/2

D/3

D/4

D/3

Category

S

Weapon

S

Referee: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeni

Competition Place Date
Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong 17.06.17
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
| Piste7 | 12:00
EDAKKANAYAMBATH POOVADAN M... 1 D/2 D/2
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester V/5 2 D/2
RAHBARI Mohammad v/5 V5 3
HO Sze Long Aaron V/5 V/5 V/5
KARIM Nurzhan V/5 V/5 D/
KIM Junghwan V/5 V/5 V/5
ZHOU Ziqiu V/5 V/5 D/4
| Piste9 | 12:00
SINGH Karan Singh 1 V/5 V/5
NAVARRO Donnie Arth D/2 2 D/0
HAEKERD Ruangrit D/2 V/5 3
FONG Zheng Jie D/2 V/5 D/3
LIANG Jianhao V/5 V/5 V/5
YOSHIDA Kento V/5 V/5 D/3
GU Bongil V/5 V/5 V/5

D/3

DA

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

D/4

V/5

DA

D/4

D/0

D/4

DA

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/2

D/2

D/3

D/0

DA

KAZ

D/4

D/4

V/5

D/0

D/2

V/5

Referee: PHAM Anh Tuan (VIE)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/2

DA

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

Referee: MAK Ho Fun

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

DA

D/3

D/0

DA

D/0

HKG

V/5

D/

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

DA

D/0

D/0

DA

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

Gender

0.17

0.67

0.5

0.67

0.5

0.17

0.67

0.67

0.83

0.33

Event

13

24

25

21

30

21

21

12

25

25

29

24

27

19

27

19

20

30

28

26

10

27

Type
CHz

14

2

-15

6

5

-15

12

-11

19



/competitions/2017/1015/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/Mithun-EDAKKANAYAMBATH_POOVADAN-44372/
/fencers/Christian_Jhester-CONCEPCION-40410/
/fencers/Mohammad-RAHBARI-26708/
/fencers/Sze_Long_Aaron-HO-30885/
/fencers/Nurzhan-KARIM-31036/
/fencers/Junghwan-KIM-11066/
/fencers/Ziqiu-ZHOU-33016/
/fencers/Karan_Singh-SINGH-31612/
/fencers/Donnie_Arth-NAVARRO-35563/
/fencers/Ruangrit-HAEKERD-22913/
/fencers/Zheng_Jie-FONG-36757/
/fencers/Jianhao-LIANG-34898/
/fencers/Kento-YOSHIDA-30002/
/fencers/Bongil-GU-18876/
/fencers/Shi-WANG-36707/
/fencers/Ahmad_Syukran-MOHD_SHAHIR-37503/
/fencers/Ho_Tin-LOW-18728/
/fencers/Li_Shih-LAI-16028/
/fencers/Eric-BRANDO-27371/
/fencers/Mojtaba-ABEDINI-4276/
/fencers/Surendro_Singh-IRENGBAM-26297/
/fencers/Kenta-TOKUNAN-20398/

TPE

BRU

KOR

SIN

VIE

Pool 5

SIN

THA

TPE

HKG

IRI

VIE

Pool 6

SIN

KOR

CHN

KAZ

JPN

VIE

Pool 7

HKG

KAZ

JPN

VIE

THA

IRQ

Pool 8

IRI

TPE

CHOU Tsung Yu

ASAHRIN Mohammad Haziq

OH Sanguk

LOO Wei Hao Nicholas

NGUYEN Xuan Loi

Piste 8 | 12:00

SAHARUDIN Ahmad Huzaifah

KITSIRIBOON Soravit

CHUANG Li Jui

LAM Hin Chung

PAKDAMAN Ali

TO Duc Anh

Piste 10 | 12:00

LEU Clive Yi Yang

KIM Junho

LU Yang

RAKHMANALI Mukhamedali

FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko

VU Van Hung

Piste 12 | 12:00

CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus

ANISKOV Sergey

STREETS Kaito

VU Thanh An

PANGMOON Kanisorn

AL-MOHAMMEDAWI| Hamzah Habee...

| Piste 14 | 12:00

FOTOUHI Mohammad

CHEN Hui-Tsung

D/

D/0

V/5

D/0

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/

D/3

V5

V/5

D/2

D/4

Referee: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SIN)

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

DA

DA

D/2

V/5

D/2

Referee: VAZQUEZ Daniel (ESP)
CHIN Chia Chun (TPE)

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/0

V/I5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

DA

D/0

D/

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: QIAO Min (CHN)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/

V/5

V5

V/5

D/0

V/5

D/

V5

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/2

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/4

D/3

D/4

V/5

DA

D/0

D/2

D/4

D/4

DA

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/0

V/5

D/3

D/3

D/2

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4

D/3

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.4

25

24

24

21

20

25

17

20

25

22

15

13

20

22

21

25 -13

20 -1

19

16

11

18

14

20 -3


/fencers/Tsung_Yu-CHOU-34681/
/fencers/Mohammad_Haziq-ASAHRIN-33310/
/fencers/Sanguk-OH-36990/
/fencers/Wei_Hao_Nicholas-LOO-35753/
/fencers/Xuan_Loi-NGUYEN-33179/
/fencers/Ahmad_Huzaifah-SAHARUDIN-42343/
/fencers/Soravit-KITSIRIBOON-32984/
/fencers/Li_Jui-CHUANG-34701/
/fencers/Hin_Chung-LAM-7718/
/fencers/Ali-PAKDAMAN-22252/
/fencers/Duc_Anh-TO-33180/
/fencers/Clive_Yi_Yang-LEU-29391/
/fencers/Junho-KIM-36999/
/fencers/Yang-LU-34900/
/fencers/Mukhamedali-RAKHMANALI-28933/
/fencers/Kunihiko-FITZ_GERALD-32896/
/fencers/Van_Hung-VU-40711/
/fencers/Chi_Hin_Cyrus-CHANG-26706/
/fencers/Sergey-ANISKOV-27309/
/fencers/Kaito-STREETS-29396/
/fencers/Thanh_An-VU-30588/
/fencers/Kanisorn-PANGMOON-34944/
/fencers/Hamzah_Habeed_M_-AL_MOHAMMEDAWI-24776/
/fencers/Mohammad-FOTOUHI-18673/
/fencers/Hui_Tsung-CHEN-21334/

THA

uzB

IND

KAZ

SRINUALNAD Voragun

KONOVALQV Yevgeniy

K.P. Gisho Nidhi

MOKRETCOV llya

D/4

D/

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5

DA

V/5

D/

D/3

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/4

0.6

0.2

0.2

0.8

23

12

17

21

15 8

21 -9

23 -6

18 3


/fencers/Voragun-SRINUALNAD-34946/
/fencers/Yevgeniy-KONOVALOV-43224/
/fencers/Gisho_Nidhi-K_P_-23543/
/fencers/Ilya-MOKRETCOV-5815/

FIE'

Tableau of 64
GU Bongil

BRANDO Eric
LEU Clive Yi Yang
YOSHIDA Kento
LIANG Jianhao
TOKUNAN Kenta

HO Sze Long Aaron

SINGH Karan Singh

RAKHMANALI Mukhame...

WANG Shi

FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
K.P. Gisho Nidhi

VU Thanh An

ANISKOV Sergey
FOTOUHI Mohammad
PAKDAMAN Alj

SRINUALNAD Voragun

LU Yang

SAHARUDIN Ahmad Hu...

STREETS Kaito

OH Sanguk

LAl Li Shih
CHUANG Li Jui
KARIM Nurzhan
TO Duc Anh

KIM Junho
NGUYEN Xuan Loi
ZHOU Zigiu

VU Van Hung
ABEDINI Mojtaba

LOW Ho Tin
PANGMOON Kanisorn
HAEKERD Ruangrit
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
LAM Hin Chung
MOKRETCOV llya

RAHBARI Mohammad

CHEN Hui-Tsung

IRENGBAM Surendro Si...

KIM Junghwan

KOR

PHI

SIN

JPN

CHN

JPN

HKG

IND

KAZ
CHN

JPN

IND

VIE

KAZ

IRI

IRI

THA

CHN

SIN
JPN

KOR

TPE

TPE

KAZ

VIE

KOR

VIE

CHN

VIE
IRI

HKG

THA

THA

HKG

HKG

KAZ

IRI

TPE

IND
KOR

results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong 17.06.17
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
GU Bongil KOR V/15
pD/g  LEU Clive Yi Yang SIN D/7
V/15 GU Bongil
YOSHIDA Kento
YOSHIDA Kento JPN  V/15
LIANG Jianhao CHN  D/9
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN  V/15
HO Sze Long Aaron HKG  D/4
TOKUNAN Kenta
V/15 WANG Shi
D/14  SINGH Karan Singh IND D/10
WANG Shi CHN V/15
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko JPN  D/13
p/e VU Thanh An VIE V/15
V/15 VU Thanh An
FOTOUHI Mohammad
ANISKOV Sergey KAZ D/6
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRl V/15
PAKDAMAN Ali IRl V/15
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA  D/8
PAKDAMAN Ali
V/15 LU Yang
D/3  LUYang CHN V/15
STREETS Kaito JPN  D/13
OH Sanguk KOR V/15
D/12  CHUANG LiJui TPE D/5
V/15 OH Sanguk
KARIM Nurzhan
KARIM Nurzhan KAZ V/15
TO Duc Anh VIE D/8
KIM Junho KOR V/15
NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE D/5
KIM Junho
V/15 ABEDINI Mojtaba
D/14  ZHOU Zigiu CHN  D/9
ABEDINI Mojtaba IRl V/15
LOW Ho Tin HKG V/15
v/15 PANGMOON Kanisorn THA  D/10
D/8 LOW Ho Tin
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG V/15
LAM Hin Chung HKG D/11
MOKRETCOV llya KAZ D/12
RAHBARI Mohammad IRl V/15
RAHBARI Mohammad
V/15 KIM Junghwan
D/9  CHEN Hui-Tsung TPE D/5
KIM Junghwan KOR V/15

Category

S

KOR
JPN

JPN
CHN

VIE
IRI

IRI
CHN

KOR
KAZ

KOR
IRI

HKG
HKG

IRI
KOR

V/15
D/6

D/10
V/15

D/6
V/15

V/15
D/11

V/15
D/5

V/15
D/10

V/15
D/8

V/15
D/7

Weapon

S

Gender
M

Tableau of 8

GU Bongil
WANG Shi

FOTOUHI Mohammad
PAKDAMAN Ali

OH Sanguk
KIM Junho

LOW Ho Tin
RAHBARI Mohammad

Event

KOR
CHN

IRI
IRI

KOR
KOR

HKG
IRI

Type
CHz

|

V/15
D/13

D/12
V/15

D/10
V/15

D/7
V/15
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Tableau of 8
GU Bongil
WANG Shi

FOTOUHI Mohammad
PAKDAMAN Ali

OH Sanguk
KIM Junho

LOW Ho Tin
RAHBARI Mohammad

KOR
CHN

IRI
IRI

KOR
KOR

HKG
IRI

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon
Championnats asiatiques Hong Kong 17.06.17 S S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Final

V/15

D/13  GU Bongil KOR V/15

D/12  PAKDAMAN Ali IRI D/7
V/15 GU Bongil KOR V/15
D/10 RAHBARI Mohammad IRI D/8
V/15  KIM Junho KOR D/13

D/7  RAHBARIMohammad IRl V/15

V/15

Gender
M

Event
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